
$34,850

Unit Price Unit Price

Sitar Construction Concrete, Masonry Restoration

$44,360$25,000

$16,000 $39,760

$30,000 $30,780

$30,000 $48,780

$10,000 $34,460

B-13-190

B-13-155

B-13-291

B-13-221

B-13-213

B-13-292

$10,000

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

608-266-4131
www.danepurchasing.com

BID SUMMARY

Department: Highway

Date: 10/4/17
State Bridge Fiber Wrap Services

BID #: 117083

GRAND TOTAL

Item

Vendor Name:

$121,000 $232,990


	4 Vendors

