CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY OF TH	Department of Administration Purchasing Division 608-266-4131 www.danepurchasing.com	BID SUMMARY  BID #: 117083 Date: 10/4/17  State Bridge Fiber Wrap Services  Department: Highway
Vendor Name:	Sitar Construction	Concrete, Masonry Restoration
Item	Unit Price	Unit Price
B-13-155	\$25,000	\$44,360
B-13-190	\$16,000	\$39,760
B-13-291	\$30,000	\$30,780
B-13-292	\$30,000	\$48,780
B-13-221	\$10,000	\$34,460
B-13-213	\$10,000	\$34,850
GRAND TOTAL	\$121,000	\$232,990